121040

2 207 07

3 21802
4 008 26

521001

6 210 26

721029

8 20508

9 02255
10 210 11
11 210 06
12 208 21
13 021 27
14 030 55
15 218 22
16 204 01
17 218 01
18 218 14
19 218 23
20 205 30
21 208 16
22 210 07
23 210 31
24 204 30
25 02152
26 022 11
27 205 07
28 207 50
29 21008
30 201 35
31 208 04
32 20519
33 207 17
34 030 09
35 21817
36 208 08
37 218 20
38 20842
39 043 45

Classement N° Joueur NOM

REDUREAU
BIROT
AMIOT

GLET
AUGEREAU
GIRAULT
MANUEL
COLAISSEAU
SOULARD
BERAUD

BOSSOREILLE

ESSEAU
GAUTRON
POTIER
LUCAS
AGENEAU
AGOSTINHO
HERAULT
MACE
SAUNIER
DUBOIS

BOSSOREILLE

MENARD
HERAULT
SARRAZIN
BOUREAU
CHIRON
RENOU

BEOSSOREILLE

LANDREAU
BELLANGER
HUMEAU
BERNARD
BESSEAU
LASSALLE
BOUYER
LEPINE
VINET
MOUCHARD

Prénom
Regis
Raphaél
Samuel
Jérome
Christophe
Yannick
José
Dany
Mickaél
Mickaél
Florian
Damien
Thierry
Jean Marc
Teddy
Ludovic
Victor
Pascal
Jean-Pierre
Jérome
Damien
Francois
Adlrien
Francois
David
Anthony
Jean-Francois
MNicolas
Loic
Anthony
Yannick
Kevin
Franck
Mickaél
Johnny
Jean-Philippe
Cyrille
Hervée
MNicolas

Points

114
113
112
111
110
109
108
107
106
105
105
103
102
102
102
99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91
90
89
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
78
76



JY U445 49
40 208 40
41 201 30
42 204 03
43 210 33
44 218 33
45 218 25
46 201 44
47 206 18
48 022 26
49 206 19
50 017 02
51 015 23
52 204 17
53 217 33
54 217 39
55 206 12
56 208 18
37 218 31
58 206 26
59 213 37
60 01512
61 017 17
62 210 35
63 218 34
64 213 33
65 218 09
66 217 14
67 206 10
68 208 17
69 207 24
70 21003
7103016
72 207 26
73 204 06
74 021 39
75 208 24
76 015 24
77 206 35
78 201 54
7921812

wvuC-HARLD
SECHER
GUERRY
AUDUSSEAU
MICHENAUD
ROGER
MACE
PIVETEAU
HAMON
LOGERAIS
JOUBERT
ANNEREAU
GUEDON
CHEVALIER
MOREAU
REMAUD
DAVID
DURAND
PLESSIS
MOREAU
RETAIL
BOUSSEAU
COUTAND
MORINIERE
CHEVALLIER

NICOLLAIZEAU

CHOIMET
FEVRE
FLEGEAU
DUBOIS
FILLAUDEAU
BARANGER
BRIAND
GABORIAU
BAROTIN
METAY
GERNO
GUEDON
ROUZIOU
TEILLET
GUIRBERT

NICOolas
Ceédric
Guillaume
Daniel
Fréderic
Gregory
Matthieu
Didier
Fabrice
Jacky
Guillaume
Diclier
Philippe
Francois
Yann
Brice
Guy
Mickaél
Pascal
Bernard
Lionel
Mathieu
Jean Paul
Claude
Frédéric
Ludovic
MNicolas
Frédéric
Fabrice
Pierre
Steven
Aurélien
Fréderic
Ghislain
Thierry
MNoél
Franck
Valentin
Erwann
Alain
Dominidaue

(o
75
74
74
72
72
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
42
40
40
38
38
36



79 21812
80 218 29
81 207 53
82 207 16
83 208 15
84 210 21
85 206 07
86 213 07
87 207 52
88 218 15
89 218 32
90 206 24
91 206 25
92 038 53
93 030 11
94 218 30
95 206 11
96 218 08
97 21819
98 207 48
99 207 51
100 213 19
101 201 17
102 218 05
103 218 35
104 218 07
105 218 27
106 208 35
107 21813
108 204 16
109 210 15
110 21017
111 204 31
112 206 20
113 217 42
114 218 04

GUIBERT Dominique
PALIERNE Dominique
RIPOCHE Laurent
BERUNELLIERE Christophe
CHEVALIER Micolas
DUPE Micolas
BEOUREAU Patrick
BURNEAU Lorry
RIPCCHE Benoit
JOBARD Denis
POTET Ludovic
MARTIN Claude
MEILLERAIS Daniel
VARENNE Bruno
MINCENT Jean-Luc
MEUNIER Patrick
DELAHAIE Damien
CIRON Samuel
LEBLANC Christophe
PINHEIRC Eddy
RENCU Yvan
GAZEAL Laurent
CAILLEAUD Thierry
AUGEREAU Michel
ROY Christophe
BEOCHEREAU Fabrice
MEUNIER Pascal
OLIVIER Marcel
HERAULT Georges
CHARBONNEAU Jean-Michel
COSNARD Adrien
DEBIOSSAC Bruno
HERAULT Thierry
LAJARTHE Olivier
ROSSI Philippe
AUDOQUIT David
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